Date

(To0) Hooked on Phonics

Flowers for Algernon, by Daniel Keyes

In order to write his journal entries, Charlie uses a strategy called phonetic spelling.
Many words in English can be spelled (and read) using phonics... but not all of them.

Directions: Correctly spell these words from Charlie’s writing.
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

shud:

rite:

faled:
skared:
pockit:
happind:
acheve:
intelek:
operashun:

. nuthing:

. pepul:

. dint:

. argament:
. hospitil:

. becaus

laffed:
practis:
lerned:
factery:
practise:
lesin:
sholder
discoridged:
memary:
bandijis:
natcher
intristed

28. brede

29.
30.

experamernit
amazed

31. rekemmended
32. perminint
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